MHYC Regatta 2010
Printed On:  14-Jun-10 10:55:47

DvRnk OvRnk Boat Name

Skipper

PHRF A

1 4 Snooker Brant Russel

1 7 Capers Don Hudak

1 4 Revolution 111 Jim Lengyl

4 6 Blue Dog Daniel Goulash

5 8 Shockstar Nico Cottone

6 14 Vanpire Dan vanHeeckeren
7 19 Slingshot Ron Hollingsworth
PHRF B

1 1 It Moose/ Sminchak
2 2 Lucy Bob Evans

3 2 Schock & All Russell Krock

4 9 Wish Colin Mill

5 10 Whitehawk Paul Mathews

6 13 Risky Business Mark Beck

6 11 Fever Jim Penning

8 15 Rowdy John Blair

9 17 Windlassie Peter Kuhn

10 21 Thriller Jim Hogan
PHRF C

1 12 Hardtack George Raynor

2 16 Breezin Rich Galaska

3 17 Jack of Hearts John Wanenmacker
4 20 Alibi Ryan Hoffman
T-10

1 1 Cracker Jim Sackett

2 2 Parrot Head Aaron Ressler

3 3 Legacy Jim Gallagher

4 4 Coyote Trevor Dodge

5 5 Bad Influence Tom West

6 6 Celebration Don Cairns
ENSIGN

1 1 Jager Jim Collins

2 Altitude Adjustment Jon Ogborn

3 3 Methuselah Scott Jayne

JAM

1 1 Marmalade Stephen Mosack
2 2 Vagabond Gary Kipp

3 3 Leprechaun Warren Black

4 4 Corsair Chuck Stephenson
5 5 Milly S Martin Snyder

() = Thrown out ¢=DNC

a = average s =DNS

% = Percent Penalty f=DNF

q=DSQ, OCS,RAF, DNE, DGM  t=TLE

DNQ = Not Qualified b=

Questions? Contact: Jim Titgemeyer

BFD

Club

LYC
MHYC
AYC
CYC
CYC
MHYC
EWYC

LYC
MHYC
SSC
GRSC
GRSC
MHYC
CYC
LYC
CYC
GRYC

CLYC
FCYC
CYC

GRSC

MHYC
EWYC
MHYC
EWYC
EWYC
EWYC

ECA
MHYC
MHYC

MLYC
CLYC

MHYC
MHYC

Number of Boats in Series 35

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

Bow/Sail

56
5455
51360
52520
36
139
104

144
25624
42058
50739
41322

414
42477
52130
25181
32598

30168
454
30030
18

33
207
276
249
234

23927

747
1410
969

33666
10890
100
S1
51

440-488-4780

Dv Pts

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.50
12.00
14.50
21.00

6.00
10.00
11.00
13.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
21.00
23.00
33.00

3.00
7.00
8.00
12.00

4.00
7.00
8.00
11.00
16.00
17.00

4.00
6.00
8.00

2.00
4.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

Version 6.29

Ov Pts

23.00
24.00
23.00
23.50
26.00
36.50
52.00

13.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
29.00
33.00
30.00
38.00
41.00
66.00

31.00
39.00
41.00
59.00

4.00
7.00
8.00
11.00
16.00
17.00

4.00
6.00
8.00

2.00
4.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
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MHYC Regatta 2010 #1

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

Race Date: 12 Jun 2010
Div  OvAll
Rank Rank Boat Name Sail No.
PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance
1 1 Capers 5455
2 3 Snooker 56
3 4 Revolution III 51360
4 5 Blue Dog 52520
5 7  Shockstar 36
6 12 Vanpire 139
7 16 Slingshot 104
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance
1 2 It 144
2 6 Wish 50739
3 8 Schock & All 42058
4 9 Lucy 25624
5 10 Whitehawk 41322
6 11 Fever 42477
7 13 Risky Business 414
8 14 Rowdy 52130
9 17 Windlassie 25181
DNS 11 22 Thriller 32598
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance
1 15 Hardtack 30168
2 18 Jack of Hearts 30030
3 19 Breezin 454
4 20 Alibi 18

/

/

/

Owner / Skipper Rating Club
Start Time 10:00:00 / Dist.4.87 nm
Don Hudak 51 MHYC
Brant Russel 45 LYC
Jim Lengyl 42 AYC
Daniel Goulash 63 CYC
Nico Cottone -18 CYC
Dan vanHeeckeren 21 MHYC
Ron Hollingsworth 42 EWYC
Start Time 10:05:00 / Dist.4.87 nm
Moose/ Sminchak 90 LYC
Colin Mill 90 GRSC
Russell Krock 72 SSC
Bob Evans 78 MHYC
Paul Mathews 72 GRSC
Jim Penning 72 CYC
Mark Beck 87 MHYC
John Blair 84 LYC
Peter Kuhn 84 CYC
Jim Hogan 90 GRYC
Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.4.87 nm
George Raynor 120 CLYC
John Wanenmacker 153 CYC
Rich Galaska 144  FCYC
Ryan Hoffman 141  GRSC

Boat Type

J-120
Farr 30
Mumm 36
C&C 115
Shock 40
MEL. 32
Hend. 30

J-105

Wish

Schock 35
B-36.7

J-35

Schock 35
Mel. 24

Ben. 36.7 SH
J-33

Sov. 33

Wylie 34
Wood

J-30
Impulse 26

Finish
Time

10:52:16
10:52:57
10:52:47
10:54:33
10:48:41
10:52:56
10:57:45

11:00:59
11:01:56
11:01:01
11:01:54
11:01:45
11:02:03
11:05:23
11:05:27
11:06:55

11:13:24
11:18:12
11:18:04
11:20:34

Corrected
Time

00:48:08
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:49:26
00:50:09
00:51:14
00:54:20

00:48:41
00:49:38
00:50:10
00:50:34
00:50:54
00:51:12
00:53:19
00:53:38
00:55:06

00:53:40
00:55:47
00:56:23
00:59:07
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Questions? Contact:

Printed On:  14-Jun-2010 10:52:17

One Design
Cracker 33
Parrot Head 207
Coyote 249
Legacy 276
Bad Influence 234
Celebration 23927
One Design
Jager 747
Altitude Adjustment 1410
Methuselah 969

PHRF Time on Distance /

Marmalade 33666
Vagabond 10890
Corsair S1
Leprechaun 100
Milly S 51

Jim Titgemeyer

Jim Sackett
Aaron Ressler
Trevor Dodge
Jim Gallagher
Tom West
Don Cairns

Jim Collins
Jon Ogborn
Scott Jayne

Start Time 10:25:00 / Dist.4.87 nm

Stephen Mosack

Gary Kipp

Chuck Stephenson

Warren Black

Martin Snyder
440-488-4780

Number of boats Scored 35

186
193
88
177
204

MHYC
EWYC
EWYC
MHYC
EWYC
EWYC

ECA
MHYC
MHYC

MLYC
CLYC

MHYC
MHYC

Version 6.29

T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10

Ensign
Ensign
Ensign

Swed 55
T-28

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

11:37:54 00:57:48
11:39:10 00:58:30
11:31:10 00:59:01
11:39:26 01:00:04
11:50:36 01:09:03



MHYC Regatta 2010 #2

Race Date: 12 Jun 2010

Owner / SKipper Rating

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

Div  OvAll
Rank Rank Boat Name Sail No.
PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance
1 9 Shockstar 36
2 12 Revolution III 51360
3.5 15.5 Vanpire 139
3.5 15.5 Blue Dog 52520
5 17 Capers 5455
6 18 Snooker 56
7 20 Slingshot 104
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance
1 3 It 144
2 5 Wish 50739
3 6 Whitehawk 41322
4 7 Lucy 25624
5 8 Risky Business 414
6 10 Windlassie 25181
7 11 Schock & All 42058
8 13 Rowdy 52130
9 14 Fever 42477
DNS 11 22 Thriller 32598
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance
1 1 Hardtack 30168
2 2 Breezin 454
3 4 Jack of Hearts 30030
4 19 Alibi 18

/

/

/

Start Time 11:05:00 / Dist.4.87 nm

Nico Cottone

Jim Lengyl

Dan vanHeeckeren

Daniel Goulash

Don Hudak

Brant Russel

Ron Hollingsworth

Start Time 11:15:00 / Dist.4.87 nm

Moose/ Sminchak
Colin Mill

Paul Mathews
Bob Evans

Mark Beck

Peter Kuhn
Russell Krock
John Blair

Jim Penning

Jim Hogan

Start Time 11:27:00 / Dist.4.87 nm

George Raynor
Rich Galaska

John Wanenmacker
Ryan Hoffman

-18
42
21
63
51
45
42

90
90
72
78
87
84
72
84
72
90

120
144
153
141

Club Boat Type
CYC Shock 40
AYC Mumm 36
MHYC MEL. 32
CcYC C&C 115
MHYC J-120
LYC Farr 30
EWYC Hend. 30
LYC J-105
GRSC Wish
GRSC J-35
MHYC B-36.7
MHYC Mel. 24
CYC J-33
SSC Schock 35
LYC Ben. 36.7 SH
CYC Schock 35
GRYC Sov. 33
CLYC Wylie 34
FCYC J-30
CYC Wood
GRSC Impulse 26

Finish
Time

11:50:40
11:55:53
11:54:37
11:58:02
11:57:13
11:57:11
12:01:42

12:07:05
12:07:13
12:06:46
12:07:24
12:08:20
12:09:13
12:08:16
12:09:22
12:08:30

12:19:58
12:22:31
12:24:17
12:27:00

Corrected
Time

00:47:08
00:47:28
00:47:55
00:47:55
00:48:05
00:48:32
00:53:17

00:44:47
00:44:55
00:45:55
00:46:04
00:46:16
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:33
00:47:39

00:43:14
00:43:50
00:44:52
00:48:33



T-10

ENSIGN

JAM

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
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One Design

Cracker
Parrot Head
Legacy
Coyote
Bad Influence
Celebration

One Design

Jager
Methuselah

33
207
276
249
234

23927

747
969

Altitude Adjustment 1410
PHRF Time on Distance /

Marmalade
Vagabond
Leprechaun
Milly S
Corsair

Questions? Contact:

14-Jun-2010 10:53:16

33666
10890
100
51
S1
Jim Titgemeyer

Number of boats Scored 35

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Jim Sackett
Aaron Ressler
Jim Gallagher
Trevor Dodge
Tom West
Don Cairns

Jim Collins
Scott Jayne
Jon Ogborn

MHYC
EWYC
MHYC
EWYC
EWYC
EWYC

ECA
MHYC
MHYC

Start Time 11:57:00 / Dist.4.87 nm

Stephen Mosack
Gary Kipp
Warren Black
Martin Snyder
Chuck Stephenson
440-488-4780

186 MLYC
193 CLYC
177  MHYC
204

88 MHYC

Version 6.29

T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10

Ensign
Ensign
Ensign

T-28

Swed 55

13:04:49 00:52:43
13:08:49 00:56:09
13:08:14 00:56:52
13:14:00 01:00:27
13:13:00 01:08:51



MHYC Regatta 2010 #3

Race Date:

12 Jun 2010

Div  OvAll
Rank Rank Boat Name

Sail No.

Owner / SKipper

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance /
1 2 Snooker 56
2 3 Blue Dog 52520
3 6 Capers 5455
4 7 Revolution III 51360
5 9 Vanpire 139
6 10 Shockstar 36
7 16 Slingshot 104
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance /
1 1 Schock & All 42058
2 4 Lucy 25624
3 5 Fever 42477
4 8 It 144
5 11 Rowdy 52130
6 12 Risky Business 414
7 13 Whitehawk 41322
8 14 Windlassie 25181
9 17 Wish 50739
DNS 11 22 Thriller 32598
PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance /
1 15 Hardtack 30168
2 18 Breezin 454
3 19 Jack of Hearts 30030
4 20 Alibi 18

Start Time 12:33:00

Brant Russel
Daniel Goulash
Don Hudak

Jim Lengyl

Dan vanHeeckeren
Nico Cottone

Ron Hollingsworth
Start Time 12:38:00

Russell Krock
Bob Evans

Jim Penning
Moose/ Sminchak
John Blair

Mark Beck

Paul Mathews
Peter Kuhn
Colin Mill

Jim Hogan

Start Time 12:43:00

George Raynor
Rich Galaska

John Wanenmacker
Ryan Hoffman

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

/ Dist.5.73 nm

/ Dist.5.73 nm

/ Dist.5.73 nm

Rating Club
45 LYC
63 CcYcC
51 MHYC
42 AYC
21 MHYC
-18 CcYcC
42 EWYC
72 SSC
78 MHYC
72 CYC
90 LYC
84 LYC
87 MHYC
72 GRSC
84 CYC
90 GRSC
90 GRYC
120  CLYC
144  FCYC
153 cCYC
141  GRSC

Boat Type

Farr 30
C&C 115
J-120
Mumm 36
MEL. 32
Shock 40
Hend. 30

Schock 35
B-36.7
Schock 35
J-105

Ben. 36.7 SH
Mel. 24

J-35

J-33

Wish

Sov. 33

Wylie 34
J-30

Wood
Impulse 26

Finish
Time

13:39:47
13:41:33
13:41:32
13:40:44
13:40:57
13:37:37
13:46:39

13:47:16
13:48:49
13:48:19
13:51:10
13:52:30
13:54:17
13:53:42
13:54:53
13:57:10

14:03:43
14:07:57
14:11:24
14:13:14

Corrected
Time

01:02:29
01:02:32
01:03:40
01:03:43
01:05:57
01:06:20
01:09:38

01:02:23
01:03:22
01:03:26
01:04:34
01:06:29
01:07:58
01:08:49
01:08:52
01:10:34

01:09:15
01:11:12
01:13:47
01:16:46



T-10 One Design

1 1 Legacy 276 Jim Gallagher MHYC  T-10
2 2 Cracker 33 Jim Sackett MHYC  T-10
3 3 Parrot Head 207 Aaron Ressler EWYC  T-10
4 4  Coyote 249 Trevor Dodge EWYC  T-10
5 5 Celebration 23927  Don Cairns EWYC  T-10
6 6 Bad Influence 234 Tom West EWYC  T-10
ENSIGN One Design
1 1 Altitude Adjustment 1410 Jon Ogborn MHYC  Ensign
2 2 Jager 747 Jim Collins ECA Ensign
3 3 Methuselah 969 Scott Jayne MHYC  Ensign
Questions? Contact: Jim Titgemeyer 440-488-4780
Printed On:  14-Jun-2010 10:54:34 Number of boats Scored 30 Version 6.29

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



A Competitors: 3 Distance
Scr Sail Yacht

1 15481 Chip Ship

2 279 Legacy

3 42477 Fever

Results as of: 6/11/2010 9:02:01 PM

* Womens’ Race *
Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

Friday, June 11, 2010

:6.792 Start Time: 19:05:00

Helm

PHRF @ 130

EYC
MHYC
CcYC

Rate Finish Elapsed Corr. Corrected

189 20:42:38 01:37:38 00:21:24 O01l:16:14
129 20:47:00 01:42:00 00:14:36 01:27:24

72

00:08:09 DNS

Summary for Womens’ Race 6/11/2010

Total Competitors: 3

Average Rating: 130
Average Elapsed Time: -05:15:07
Average Corrected Time: -05:29:50

v0.1 Page: 1



